
VAANEE Track & Field
Monkton Stadium - 17th July 2012

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 161 Angela Kelly Giffnock North L50 15.0
2 183 Lesley Smith Morpeth L45 16.4 6
3 195 Kath Stewart North Shields L70 18.6 6
4 196 Nadine Garnham NEVAC L65 19.2 6
5 38 Diane Wallace Blyth L60 21.3 6

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 151 Tony Gair Sunderland Strollers M55 14.5 6
2 153 Dave Peffer Heaton M60 14.6 6
3 133 Percy Parkin Crook M65 17.3 6
4 122 Ian Bainbridge Crook M60 17.9 5
5 130 A Purdham Crook M70 18.8 6
6 142 Alan Elder Low Fell M60 19.6 4
7 47 Ken McDonald South Shields M70 19.9 6

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 106 Carl Haley South Shields M45 12.4 6
2 148 Phil McCluskey South Shields M45 12.6 5
3 114 Michael Elsy South Shields M40 13.3 6
4 152 A Welsh Crook M50 14.8 6
5 42 Paul West South Shields M45 15.7 4

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 18 Aidan Turnbull Jarrow & hebburn guest 12.1 guest
2 40 Eric Smart Wallsend Harriers M55 12.9 6
3 107 Lee Henry South Shields M40 13.1 6
4 109 Jamie Scorer South Shields M35 13.1 6

3000m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 166 Sue Phillips Darlington L45 11:43.2 6
2 140 Harry Mathews Elswick M65 11:49.2 6
3 170 Cath Clinton Jarrow & Hebburn L50 12:04.5 6
4 43 Eddie Wilson South Shields M60 12:24.7 6
5 175 Allison Cummings North Shields L55 12:26.5 6
6 176 Helen Morris Blyth L45 12:28.4 5
7 172 Paula Atkinson South Shields L35 12:52.5 6
8 145 Archie Jenkins Morpeth M60 12:57.4 5
9 142 Alan Elder Low Fell M60 13:24.3 4
10 133 Percy Parkin Crook M65 13:29.2 5
11 135 Brian Brown Durham City M65 13:37.3 4
12 144 Steve Eccleston Houghton M65 13:55.7 3
13 122 Ian Bainbridge Crook M60 14:01.3 3
14 186 Tracy Emmett South Shields L40 14:07.4 6
15 108 Reg Checkley Heaton M70 15:42.7 6
16 130 A Purdham Crook M70 15:49.2 5
17 47 Ken McDonald South Shields M70 16:11.0 4
18 198 Sharon Richardson Blyth L45 16:45.6 4



19 116 George Routledge Heaton M65 18:38.4 2
20 49 Eric Appleby Heaton M80 18:45.9 3

3000m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 125 Paul Tarbitt Gateshead M35 10:00.3 6
2 45 David Moir Tynebridge M40 10:16.0 6
3 4 Kevin Emmett South Shields M45 10:18.8 6
4 31 Kevin Blyth Sunderland Strollers M50 10:34.3 6
5 5 Mal Gibson Tynebridge M40 10:54.6 5
6 126 Craig Proudlock Gateshead M35 10:59.7 5
7 35 Barry Young North Shields M50 11:06.5 5
8 8 Dave Jardin Elswick M40 11:11.9 4
9 3 Kevin Ayre South Shields M45 11:17.1 5
10 147 Jason Catterall Sedgefield M35 11:18.5 4
11 132 G Hewitson Crook M50 11:24.2 4
12 46 P D Walker South Shields M55 11:32.3 6
13 134 Michael Joyce Jarrow & Hebburn M55 11:33.5 5
14 149 David Hughes North Shields M45 11:39.8 4
15 50 Malcolm Thirlaway Gateshead M55 12:31.2 4
16 48 Allen Mulliss Heaton M50 13:01.7 3

300m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 170 Cath Clinton Jarrow & Hebburn L50 50.7 6
2 183 Lesley Smith Morpeth L45 59.5 6
3 195 Kath Stewart North Shields L70 59.8 6
4 176 Helen Morris Blyth L45 60.7 5
5 165 Janette Kilgour Heaton L60 70.2 6
6 38 Diane Wallace Blyth L60 70.8 5

300m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 133 Percy Parkin Crook M65 55.4 6
2 142 Alan Elder Low Fell M60 57.9 5
3 122 Ian Bainbridge Crook M60 60.9 4
4 108 Reg Checkley Heaton M70 61.8 6
5 158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 68.1 5
6 130 A Purdham Crook M70 69.2 4
7 47 Ken McDonald South Shields M70 71.3 3

300m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 106 Carl Haley South Shields M45 40.1 6
2 40 Eric Smart Wallsend Harriers M55 43.8 6
3 109 Jamie Scorer South Shields M35 44.5 6
4 41 Paul Bellingham (guest) Cramlington M50 45.6 guest
5 132 G Hewitson Crook M50 49.0 5
6 46 P D Walker South Shields M55 55.3 5
7 43 Eddie Wilson South Shields M60 57.1 6

300m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 18 Aidan Turnbull Jarrow & hebburn guest 41.4 guest
2 139 S Maley North Shields M40 44.0 6
3 125 Paul Tarbitt Gateshead M35 45.0 6
4 114 Michael Elsy South Shields M40 45.9 5
5 126 Craig Proudlock Gateshead M35 46.2 5



Open 400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 37 Hazelle Webster-Costella Jarrow & Hebburn SNR 68.0
2 169 Leah Davison North Shields L40 68.6
3 174 Karen Loughney North Shields L45 70.1
4 192 Vicki Thompson Jarrow & hebburn L40 79.8

Open 400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 51 Sparrow Morley Newcastle Uni SNR 55.3
2 148 Phil McCluskey South Shields M45 56.3
3 107 Lee Henry South Shields M40 59.0
4 36 Charmaine Porter Jarrow & hebburn SNR 60.4

Number Name Club Age Distance Points
Discus 198 Sharon Richardson Blyth L45 17 6

165 Janette Kilgour Heaton L60 10.2 6
154 Andrew Rutland Middlesborough M35 37.02 6
114 Michael Elsy South Shields M40 14.6 6
148 Phil McCluskey South Shields M45 20.82 6
42 Paul West South Shields M45 16.45 5
39 John Moreland (guest) Rugby & Northhants M50 44.55 guest
112 Ian Cowell Tynedale M50 22.04 6
128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 35.61 6
17 David Thompson South Shields M55 23.77 5
103 John Birkett (guest) ADAC M55 20.86 guest
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 38.69 6
111 Richard Philip Tynedale M60 28.37 5
43 Eddie Wilson South Shields M60 14.76 4
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 35.29 6
116 George Routledge Heaton M65 18.08 5
104 Jim Sloan (guest) ADAC M70 34.45 guest
158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 18.78 6

Number Name Club Age Distance Points
186 Tracy Emmett South Shields L40 4.44 6
183 Lesley Smith Morpeth L45 6.27 6
198 Sharon Richardson Blyth L45 5.64 5
165 Janette Kilgour Heaton L60 4.42 6
154 Andrew Rutland Middlesborough M35 11.10 6
109 Jamie Scorer South Shields M35 6.98 5
107 Lee Henry South Shields M40 7.88 6
106 Carl Haley South Shields M45 8.09 6
42 Paul West South Shields M45 6.56 5
148 Phil McCluskey South Shields M45 6.42 4
39 John Moreland (guest) Rugby & Northhants M50 11.24 guest
152 Alan Welsh Crook M50 7.30 6
103 John Birkett (guest) ADAC M55 9.02 guest
17 David Thompson South Shields M55 8.41 6
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 9.38 6
111 Richard Philip Tynedale M60 8.41 5
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 9.60 6
116 George Routledge Heaton M65 6.60 5
104 Jim Sloan (guest) ADAC M70 10.79 guest
158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 6.95 6

Number Name Club Age Distance

Shot



128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 13.38
104 Jim Sloan (guest) ADAC M70 12.05
39 John Moreland (guest) Rugby & Northhants M50 14.22
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 14.29
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 11.45

Number Name Club Age Distance Points
2 Alan Carter North Shields M35 1.45 6

112 Ian Cowell Tynedale M50 1.51 6
153 Dave Peffer Heaton M60 NJ

Number Name Club Age Distance Points
2 Alan Carter North Shields M35 10.27 6
3 Kevin Ayre South Shields M45 7.90 6

44 David Dixon Tynedale M50 11.99 6
112 Ian Cowell Tynedale M50 9.24 5
132 Geoff Hewitson Crook M50 8.50 4
152 Alan Welsh Crook M50 7.75 3
153 Dave Peffer Heaton M60 9.46 6

Amendments to previous meetings results:

Meeting #2 - 28th May 2012 (missing athlete in shot results)

Shot Number Name Club Age Distance Points
17 David Thompson South Shields M55 7.82 n/a

Meeting #3 - 11th June2012 (athlete is M35, not L35)

Hammer
Number Name Club Age Distance Points

16 Peter Gallagher North Shields M35 31.41 6

Triple Jump

Weight
(Non scoring)

High Jump


